
COMM SE COR OF N1/2 OF SE1/4 OF 
RUN W 332.32 FT, NW NW 110.33 FT
RUN E 293.43 FT, N 125 FT, W 291

A.J.P. INCORPORATED
115 NW WIREGRASS CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

07-4S-17-08145-005
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1472/2178 8/05/2022 WD U I 35 525,000
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ADERHOLT ROBERT

A.J.P. INCORPORATED

0540/0740 6/01/1984 WD Q V 01 14,000

GRANTOR:
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32544 MAINT/ALTR 35 12/15/2014

15213 ADDN COMM 75 03/15/1999

HX Base Yr

2726 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 18 100

RMS 6 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 05 05

6500 04 5,163 67.6378 30.44 157,162 1981 2005 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SERVGARAGE  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 4764

AOF 260 110 286 6,704

AOF 324 110 356 8,344

BAS 480 100 480 11,250

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 25,314

BAS 2,620 100 2,620 61,410

CAN 128 30 38 891

CAN 288 30 86 2,016

CAN 722 30 217 5,086

5,902 5,163 121,015

BAS= W19 BAS= N30 CAN= N8 W36 S8 E36$ W36 S30 E36$ W36 BAS=
N30 CAN=  N8 W16 S8 E16$W16 S30 E16$ W25 S16 AOF= S20 AOF=
S18 E18 N18 W18$ E13 N20 W13$ E13 S20 E67 N36$ CAN= N38 W19
S38 E19$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 5,500.00 5,500.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 5,500

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,500

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 6,000

15,000

1 2700 C AUTO SALES 0 CI 125.00 293.00 36,625.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 73,250

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 CI 0.00 0.00 36,990.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 73,980


